Date

April 20, 2011
April 28, 2011
April 28, 2011
May 9, 2011
May 18, 2011
May 18, 2011
June 15, 2011
June 15, 2011
June 22, 2011
June 22, 2011
June 29, 2011
September 7, 2011

Amount
$164.00
$145.77
$164.00
$180.00
$180.00
$134.77
$180.00
$134.47
$145.77
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00

September 14, 2011 $180.00
September 14, 2011 $168.37
September 21, 2011  $180.00

Barb Spadoni - Board of Directors Member

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Accomodation
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Accomodation
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Accomodation
Travel - Accomodation
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Accomodation
Travel - Mileage

Description
Board Meeting
Strategic Planning
Strategic Planning
Finance Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Annual Meeting
Annual Meeting
Strategic Planning
Board Meeting
Strategic Planning
Strategic Planning
Board Meeting
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