Barb Spadoni - Board of Directors Member

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 20, 2011	\$164.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Meeting
April 28, 2011	\$145.77	Travel - Accomodation	Strategic Planning
April 28, 2011	\$164.00	Travel - Mileage	Strategic Planning
May 9, 2011	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Finance Meeting
May 18, 2011	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Meeting
May 18, 2011	\$134.77	Travel - Accomodation	Board Meeting
June 15, 2011	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Meeting
June 15, 2011	\$134.47	Travel - Accomodation	Board Meeting
June 22, 2011	\$145.77	Travel - Accomodation	Annual Meeting
June 22, 2011	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Annual Meeting
June 29, 2011	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Strategic Planning
September 7, 2011	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Meeting
September 14, 2011	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Strategic Planning
September 14, 2011	\$168.37	Travel - Accomodation	Strategic Planning
September 21, 2011	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Meeting